
Se vuoi
comprendere
gli altri:

52 385 452

20 442 463

Se vuoi
una
sorpresa:

CAMMINO

U N A  G U I D A

P E R  O R I E N T A R T I

Se non sai
che cosa
fare della
tua vita:

755 580

420 479 146 783

Se sei triste
o poco
motivato:13

418376 65888

57

Se non sai
come
pregare:91 85

524 86 92 999
Se non sai
da dove
cominciare
per essere
migliore:

498 316

235 425

302 303

Se vuoi
vivere
meglio
la castità:

142

118

143 513

125124

Se perdi
troppo
tempo:

483 5
983 492

355 23

Se vuoi
lavorare
meglio:

80 15

332 336

359 277

Se vuoi
avere Dio
più vicino: 319 529

553 558 113 288
283 430

22538
364

301
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